GOAT TYING
Traci Hinman
Heather Bregar
Hayden Segelke
Shelby Winchell
Chelsey Kelly
Mardee Sierks
Sadie Gjermundson
Kodi Hansen
Cayla Allen
Jacalyn Walker

BREAKAWAY
Kaycee Nelson
Jessie Sturman
Brooke Howard
Hayden Segelke
Raegen Scott
Traci Hinman
Laine Hanson
Kelsey Scott
Sadie Gjermundson
Amy Tierney
Jesse Pichler
Amy Diechert

BARREL RACING
Hayden Segelke
Alissa Burson
Jordan Thurstan
Crystal Hershey
Lacey Carroll
Raelynn Keller
Kaylee Gallino
Lacey March
Kami Elshere
Jesse Pichler

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND
Hayden Segelke

WOMEN'S TEAM
NEJC
uwy
CwycC
EWYC
GILLETTE
Cosu
CHADRON
SHERIDAN
OTERO
LARAMIE
CASPER
LAMAR

SCHOOL
CwyYcC
uwy
NEJC
EWYC
SHERIDAN
EWYC
EWYC
CwyYC
uwy
CwyYC

SCHOOL
uwy
CHADRON
uwy
NEJC
CHADRON
CwYC
SHERIDAN
CHADRON
EWYC
NEJC
LARAMIE
CHADRON

SCHOOL
NEJC
COSu
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
LARAMIE
LARAMIE
CHADRON
CHADRON
GILLETTE
LARAMIE
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Chadron Rodeo

LONG GO PTS SHORT GO

8.0 55 7.6
8.0 55 7.7
8.2 30 7.6
8.5 10 7.5
8.5 10 7.9
8.1 40 9.6
8.5 10 8.0
8.7 8.7
8.7 10.0
8.7 NT

LONG GO PTS SHORT GO

2.7 60 4.2
4.2 3.3 3.9
4.5 4.1
3.7 50 NT
4.2 3.3 5.5
4.0 40 NT
4.1 25 NT
4.1 25 NT
4.2 3.3 NT
4.5 NT
4.5 NT
4.4 NT

LONG GO PTS SHORT GO

17.07 50 16.87
17.25 40 16.81
17.53 16.99
17.01 60 17.56
17.52 17.03
17.40 10 17.19
17.37 20 17.22
17.27 30 17.71
17.42 17.38
17.58 17.79
GOATS BK
115 70
0 0
GOATS BREAKAWAY
115 70
135 160
160 50
170 3.3
0 0
0 0
0 88.3
50 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 Page1 0

PTS
45
30
45
60
20

10

PTS

PTS
50
60
40

30
20
10

AVG PTS TOTAL
15.6 60 160
15.7 50 135
15.8 40 115
16.0 30 100
16.4 20 50
17.7 40
16.5 10 30
17.4 0
18.7 0
#VALUE! 0
AVG PTS TOTAL
6.9 60 160
8.1 50 113.3
8.6 40 90
#VALUE! 20 70
9.7 30 633
#VALUE! 10 50
#VALUE! 25
#VALUE! 25
#VALUE! 3.3
#VALUE! 0
#VALUE! 0
#VALUE! 0
0.0 0
AVG PTS TOTAL
33.94 60 160
34.06 50 150
34.52 40 80
34.57 20 80
34.55 30 60
34.59 5 35
34.59 5 35
34.98 30
34.80 0
35.37 0
0.00 0
BARRELS TR TOTAL
160 0 345
0 0 0
BARRELS TOTAL
160 345
0 295
0 210
0 173.3
160 160
150 150
35 123.3
0 75
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



BAREBACK
Zach Phillips
Chance Madsen
Shane Stevens
Justin Moldaschel
Casey Breuer
Seth Coursen
Wyatt Clark
Sage Till

Ben Juelfs

Neil Williams

SADDLE BRONCS

Lane Hall

Eric Gewecke
Justin Harrell
Colton Miller
Taylor Kelly
Charlie Kogianes
Shorty Garrett
Chance Darling

BULL RIDING

J D Harrell
Hunter Hoover
Neil Williams
Chris Soto

Tyler Thorson
Nevada Newman
Allen Auer
Jordan McAllister
Justin Ellis

CALF ROPING
Clayton Van Aken
Riley Pruitt
Bridger Chytka
Troy Wilcox
Tyler Schnaufer
Ben McAdow
Brit Ellerman
Donny Scantling
Marcus Banister
Tyler Wortman

Chadron Rodeo

SCHOOL LONG GO PTS SHORTGO PTS AVG
CASPER 77 60 67 15 144
CASPER ON 70 20 74 50 144
SHERIDAN ON 73 40 68 35 141
CASPER  ON 74 50 67 15 141
GILLETTE ON 64 76 60 140
CASPER 62 68 35 130
EWYC ON 71 30 0 71
CHADRON ON 68 10 0 68
LARAMIE 50 0 50
CASPER 64 0 64
SCHOOL LONG GO PTS SHORT GO PTS AVG
EWYC 75 50 62 60 137
uwy 49 52 50 101
CASPER 78 60 0 78
CwYC ON 69 40 0 69
SHERIDAN ON 65 30 0 65
CwYC ON 64 15 0 64
CASPER 64 15 0 64
CASPER 56 0 56
0
0
0
SCHOOL LONG GO PTS SHORTGO PTS AVG
CASPER ON 62 10 66 60 128
uwy ON 62 10 56 50 118
CASPER 77 60 0 77
LAMAR ON 46 44 40 90
EWYC ON 69 50 0 69
CASPER 67 40 0 67
SHERIDAN ON 65 30 0 65
EWYC 62 10 0 62
CHADRON 61 0 61
0
0
SCHOOL LONG GO PTS SHORT GO PTS AVG
uwy ON 10.0 40 10.0 50 20.0
EWYC ON 111 10 7.6 60 18.7
CHADRON 10.4 30 10.4 40 20.8
EWYC ON 9.9 50 21.9 20 31.8
uwy ON 11.6 10.7 30 223
NEJC ON 8.8 60 NT #VALUE!
uwy ON 12.3 221 10 34.4
GILLETTE ON 10.6 20 NT #VALUE!
uwy ON 12.2 NT #VALUE!
EWYC 114 NT #VALUE!

Page 2

PTS TOTAL
55 130
55 125
35 110
35 100
20 80
10 45
30
10
0
0
PTS TOTAL
60 170
50 100
40 100
30 70
20 50
5 20
5 20
0
0
0
0
PTS TOTAL
60 130
50 110
30 90
40 80
20 70
10 50
30
10
0
0
0
PTS TOTAL
50 140
60 130
40 110
20 90
30 60
60
10 20
20
0
0



STEER WRESTLING
Miles Spickelmier
Troy Wilcox

Trey Fortune
Jake Kraupie
Cameron Trimber
Casey Collins
Thomas Smith
Ryan Huxtable
Carter Coble
Chism Docheff

TEAM ROPING
Tyler Schnaufer
Shay Carroll
Trae Seebaum
Trae Kautzman
Brit Ellerman
Marcus Banister
Hanna Brown
Dane McNenny
Derek Weinreis
Levi O'Keeffe
Taylor Miller
Travis Nelson
Kade Merritt
Clayton Van Aken
Riley Krassin
Frank Enos
Danni Jo Hinman
Payson Munns
Taylor Holmes
Dan Robinett

MEN'S ALL AROUND
Tyler Schnaufer

MEN TEAM
uwy
EWYC
CASPER
CHADRON
NEJC
SHERIDAN
GILLETTE
CwyC
LAMAR
LARAMIE
OTERO
MESA
COoSsu
AIRFORCE

SCHOOL
CHADRON
EWYC
EWYC
CHADRON
uwy

uwy

uwy
CASPER
LAMAR
NEJC

SCHOOL
uwy
NEJC
EWYC
EWYC
uwy
uwy
GILLETTE
CcwycC
EWYC
EWYC
GILLETTE
GILLETTE
uwy
uwy
CASPER
CASPER
CwYC
cwycC
CASPER
CASPER

SCHOOL
uwy
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Chadron Rodeo

LONG GO PTS SHORT GO

5.8 40 5.0
6.1 30 7.6
8.0 5.6
5.7 50 10.0
7.7 10 7.9
54 60 24.4
8.3 8.9
6.8 20 NT
7.8 15.6
8.5 16.1

LONG GO PTS SHORT GO

7.6 40 6.8
7.6 40 6.8
7.3 50 7.4
7.3 50 7.4
8.2 10 8.4
8.2 10 8.4
7.0 60 NT
7.0 60 NT
7.8 30 17.7
7.8 30 17.7
9.8 10.9
9.8 10.9
8.5 11.5
8.5 11.5
8.0 20 NT
8.0 20 NT
9.0 21.6
9.0 21.6
8.3 18.9
8.3 18.9
BARES SB BULLS
0 0 0
0 0 0
SB BR TD
0 110 220
0 70 220
0 130 0
0 0 0
0 0 60
50 30 0
0 0 20
90 0 0
0 80 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 Page8 0

PTS

PTS
60
60
50
50
40
40

10
10
30
30
20
20

TD

60

SW

110

240
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AVG
10.8
13.7
13.6
15.7
15.6
29.8
17.2
#VALUE!
234
24.6
0.0

AVG
14.4
14.4
14.7
14.7
16.6
16.6
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
25.5
255
20.7
20.7
20.0
20.0
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
30.6
30.6
27.2
27.2
0.0

SW
0
0

TR
440
50
20
0
160
0
50
60

OO OOoOoOo

PTS TOTAL
60 160
40 110
50 100
20 80
30 70
60
10 30
20
0
0
0
PTS TOTAL
60 160
60 160
50 150
50 150
40 90
40 90
60
60
10 50
10 50
20 50
20 50
30 50
30 50
20
20
0
0
0
0
0
TR TOTAL
160 220
0 0
TOTAL
770
480
375
250
220
190
150
150
80
0
0
0
0
0



